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Ranklist (UR)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001619 OBC Lekshmi Suresh 181 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000168 General K R UTHARA RAJI 179 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000652 General HARSHA SUSAN SALU 177 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004631 OBC ABIN N M 171 4

5 CUKRPGCT0002505 General ELSA M PHILIP 168 5

6 CUKRPGCT0007434 OBC FARSANA THASNI PP 165 6

7 CUKRPGCT0001061 OBC HIDA E 163 7

8 CUKRPGCT0005672 General Nessa Jojy 163 7

9 CUKRPGCT0004772 General Elizabeth John 162 8

10 CUKRPGCT0006257 General IFFAT RUHANI BARBHUIYA 160 9

11 CUKRPGCT0004179 General STHITIPRAGYAN DASH 158 10

12 CUKRPGCT0003347 OBC SREELAKSHMI E 157 11

13 CUKRPGCT0001967 OBC Devika Pazheyedath Sujith 154 12

14 CUKRPGCT0004436 General MANASA PRABHAKARAN 154 12

15 CUKRPGCT0001975 General P M SANDRA 153 13

16 CUKRPGCT0005075 OBC Kiran Sunil 150 14

17 CUKRPGCT0000805 OBC K A AJMAL RAYAN 148 15

18 CUKRPGCT0001744 OBC Sreya Alosious 148 15

19 CUKRPGCT0006695 General Milony Richa Mathew 148 15

20 CUKRPGCT0007136 OBC FASEEHA MOL A 148 15

21 CUKRPGCT0001662 OBC LAMYA FATHIMA 145 16

22 CUKRPGCT0003713 General ASHLY BABU 145 16

23 CUKRPGCT0006227 General GANGA A R 145 16

24 CUKRPGCT0001124 General FEBA JOHNSON 144 17

25 CUKRPGCT0001555 General Annadaa Rajesh Padikkal 144 17

26 CUKRPGCT0000006 General Namrata Mishra 143 18

27 CUKRPGCT0003674 General Joshita Pattnaik 143 18

28 CUKRPGCT0006429 General Deyashi Sikdar 143 18

29 CUKRPGCT0006749 General Seelva Mohanty 143 18

30 CUKRPGCT0001339 General AMY MARIAM MATHEW 142 19

31 CUKRPGCT0003120 EWS Ammu B S 142 19

32 CUKRPGCT0000060 General Sankalp Tanay Jena 141 20

33 CUKRPGCT0002062 General SREELEKSHMI S 141 20

34 CUKRPGCT0006495 General Ananya C Jimmy 141 20

35 CUKRPGCT0000018 General Nishtha 139 21

36 CUKRPGCT0000985 General MANJIMA MADHU 139 21

37 CUKRPGCT0003465 General Agnes Rose Rony 139 21

38 CUKRPGCT0000214 General KRISHNA SAURABH S G 138 22

39 CUKRPGCT0000195 General ANN VARGHESE 137 23

40 CUKRPGCT0003147 Scheduled Caste (SC) APARNA M 137 23

41 CUKRPGCT0000764 General ABHIRAMI A S 136 24

42 CUKRPGCT0003009 OBC RAFNA JASMIN P M 136 24

43 CUKRPGCT0004039 General Aksa Roy 136 24

44 CUKRPGCT0005588 General GAYATHRI B PRACHOD 136 24

45 CUKRPGCT0001818 OBC KAVYA MOHAN V 135 25

46 CUKRPGCT0001439 General WRITI NATH 134 26

47 CUKRPGCT0005127 General Athena Vinod 133 27

48 CUKRPGCT0006544 General PREETI PRIYANKA ACHARYA 132 28

49 CUKRPGCT0001991 General GIFTY CATHERINE THOMAS 131 29

50 CUKRPGCT0000160 General ABEL S ABRAHAM 130 30

51 CUKRPGCT0000314 OBC SONA V B 130 30

52 CUKRPGCT0003312 General HIMA SARA REJI 130 30

53 CUKRPGCT0005239 OBC SANIA BALAN 130 30

54 CUKRPGCT0000556 General Diya Saji 129 31

55 CUKRPGCT0000480 General AVANTHIKA G 128 32

56 CUKRPGCT0001541 General AGAM APAR SINGH CHADHA 128 32



57 CUKRPGCT0002671 General Aswathi Alappat 128 32

58 CUKRPGCT0007044 General ZIBIAH MERIN KURIAKOSE 128 32

59 CUKRPGCT0002397 General Aparna   D 125 33

60 CUKRPGCT0006582 OBC KHADEEJATH JAFNA 125 33

61 CUKRPGCT0000702 OBC AASIYA ALI K P 124 34

62 CUKRPGCT0002823 General Parvathi Ajith 124 34

63 CUKRPGCT0004392 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALAVIKA RAJESH 124 34

64 CUKRPGCT0005448 OBC Priyadharshini S M 124 34

65 CUKRPGCT0000993 General VAISHNAVI VENUGOPAL 123 35

66 CUKRPGCT0001880 OBC Anagha Subhag 123 35

67 CUKRPGCT0005450 General FEBI JOHN 123 35

68 CUKRPGCT0007581 OBC Krishnalakshmi T H 123 35

69 CUKRPGCT0007706 General Pritha Ghosh 123 35

70 CUKRPGCT0004313 OBC NAJIYA NASRIN M 122 36

71 CUKRPGCT0007266 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHREELEKHA BERA 122 36

72 CUKRPGCT0001959 General Akanksha Priyadarshini 121 37

73 CUKRPGCT0003647 OBC Amiya Bodhi T K 121 37

74 CUKRPGCT0004225 OBC SARAN SASI A 121 37

75 CUKRPGCT0001224 General Nanditha Anand 120 38

76 CUKRPGCT0001507 OBC SREE SANKARI S 120 38

77 CUKRPGCT0001633 General UMA S 120 38

78 CUKRPGCT0002680 General MERIN ROSE 120 38

79 CUKRPGCT0000238 General MEENAKSHI S THAMBI 119 39

80 CUKRPGCT0003689 General ALAN SHAJI 119 39

81 CUKRPGCT0003969 OBC ASIYA SHAJU 119 39

82 CUKRPGCT0004376 General PRATIKSHYA SUBHANITA 119 39

83 CUKRPGCT0007051 General Hrithika Maria Babu 119 39

84 CUKRPGCT0000507 General ATHULYA P R 118 40

85 CUKRPGCT0004870 General Pooja S Chandran 118 40

86 CUKRPGCT0005269 General Akankshya Sahu 118 40

87 CUKRPGCT0006631 General NITHYA ROSE 118 40

88 CUKRPGCT0004918 General SWATHY P S 117 41

89 CUKRPGCT0006797 General Priyanka Sunkesula 117 41

90 CUKRPGCT0000550 Scheduled Caste (SC) NEERA N S 116 42

91 CUKRPGCT0003170 OBC NANDANA LAL K M 116 42

92 CUKRPGCT0005420 General BISHAKHA GOSWAMI 116 42

93 CUKRPGCT0005426 OBC Suhana Muhammed 116 42

94 CUKRPGCT0006689 General LENIN PRASAD M P 116 42

95 CUKRPGCT0007158 OBC PRADYOTH SURENDRAN 115 43

96 CUKRPGCT0007539 OBC NADHA FATHIMA K 115 43

97 CUKRPGCT0000745 EWS GAYATHRI GOPAN 114 43

98 CUKRPGCT0001789 OBC ARYA K V 114 43

99 CUKRPGCT0003067 General Deby Mariam John 114 43

100 CUKRPGCT0002396 General Lekshmi G Krishnan 113 44

101 CUKRPGCT0002834 General DIYA ANNA JOHN 113 44

102 CUKRPGCT0002588 OBC SANIKA J S 112 45

103 CUKRPGCT0003589 OBC AADITHYA R 112 45

104 CUKRPGCT0004504 OBC NAVANEETH U 112 45

105 CUKRPGCT0005649 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Amomi T Sangma 112 45

106 CUKRPGCT0000633 OBC S SEETHAL 111 46

107 CUKRPGCT0003696 OBC KRISHNAPRIYA KP 111 46

108 CUKRPGCT0007379 OBC HISHAM PREMSHAJ 111 46

109 CUKRPGCT0001502 General DONA MERCY KURIAN 110 47

110 CUKRPGCT0005357 General Joshua Jose Thomas 110 47

111 CUKRPGCT0005867 General RIYA PETER 110 47

112 CUKRPGCT0001173 General Subhransu Dash 109 48

113 CUKRPGCT0001416 General VASUDHA SAMANTARAY 109 48

114 CUKRPGCT0000913 General ANN MARIAH SUNNY 108 49

115 CUKRPGCT0000331 OBC KRISHNAPRIYA K 107 50

116 CUKRPGCT0003142 OBC RESHMA J 107 50

117 CUKRPGCT0003655 OBC ALAN KABEER T 107 50



118 CUKRPGCT0004146 General Sreeram S 107 50

119 CUKRPGCT0005945 Scheduled Caste (SC) Prerna Sagar 107 50

120 CUKRPGCT0007370 OBC SINU SHIRIN P 107 50

121 CUKRPGCT0002532 OBC SHIFANA C A 106 51

122 CUKRPGCT0003587 General SANJANA H 106 51

123 CUKRPGCT0004136 OBC FATHIMATHUL FIDA K P 106 51

124 CUKRPGCT0006439 OBC Akshallya A S 106 51

125 CUKRPGCT0005705 OBC MEHFOOSA FATHIMA 105 52

126 CUKRPGCT0007388 General Shashwati Mishra 105 52

127 CUKRPGCT0004141 OBC SHAHMA P C 104 53

128 CUKRPGCT0001651 General Simran 103 54

129 CUKRPGCT0001742 OBC DHEEYA SARJU 103 54

130 CUKRPGCT0003800 General MEDHA S 103 54

131 CUKRPGCT0004460 OBC SHADIL RAHMAN P 103 54

132 CUKRPGCT0007640 General Nandhana A 103 54

133 CUKRPGCT0000933 OBC Devika 102 55

134 CUKRPGCT0001093 Scheduled Caste (SC) NIKHA SAB S 102 55

135 CUKRPGCT0002947 OBC NASEEFA SHERIN A M 102 55

136 CUKRPGCT0003477 OBC Imrana M A 102 55

137 CUKRPGCT0003727 General AISWARYA M J 102 55

138 CUKRPGCT0003767 General Soorya U K 102 55

139 CUKRPGCT0005997 General Austin Sajan 102 55

140 CUKRPGCT0006034 OBC DIYA VASUDEV 102 55

141 CUKRPGCT0006460 General APARNA C 102 55

142 CUKRPGCT0001788 OBC SAFWANA K S 101 56

143 CUKRPGCT0002582 Scheduled Caste (SC) MANGADODDI VIJAYKUMAR 101 56

144 CUKRPGCT0002677 OBC MUSFIRA O M 101 56

145 CUKRPGCT0003543 EWS ANWESHA NAYAK 101 56

146 CUKRPGCT0002035 OBC AAYISHA ANSAR 100 57

147 CUKRPGCT0002910 OBC ADHEENA P P 100 57

148 CUKRPGCT0004347 OBC Zainab Sakeena 100 57

149 CUKRPGCT0004672 OBC SHABEEHA NAZRIN 100 57

150 CUKRPGCT0004805 OBC Krishna Shaji 100 57

151 CUKRPGCT0005137 General Alpha Alias 100 57

152 CUKRPGCT0005461 General Feba Johnson 100 57

153 CUKRPGCT0000306 General ALWIN JOSEPH MATHEW 99 58

154 CUKRPGCT0002096 OBC SHARIKA B 99 58

155 CUKRPGCT0002586 General ANAGHA T 99 58

156 CUKRPGCT0002959 General DEVNA VIJAY 99 58

157 CUKRPGCT0003365 General GAYATHRI NARENDRAN 99 58

158 CUKRPGCT0007378 General ANANTHALAKSHMI ANOOB 99 58

159 CUKRPGCT0000751 OBC AISHWARYA MURALIDHARAN 98 59

160 CUKRPGCT0001245 OBC MUSFIRA A 98 59

161 CUKRPGCT0002993 OBC Elizebeth Annet Fredy 98 59

162 CUKRPGCT0003397 OBC NIRANJANA A J 98 59

163 CUKRPGCT0003828 General HRUDHYA BABU 98 59

164 CUKRPGCT0004600 OBC Nourin Rasak P 98 59

165 CUKRPGCT0000388 General Sudarsan P 97 60

166 CUKRPGCT0001077 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOORYA 97 60

167 CUKRPGCT0004556 OBC ASWATHI SURESH 97 60

168 CUKRPGCT0004640 OBC AISWARYA P R 97 60

169 CUKRPGCT0005097 General NIRUPAMA S R 97 60

170 CUKRPGCT0001793 OBC NAVYA K V 96 61

171 CUKRPGCT0005453 OBC AMANYA P 96 61

172 CUKRPGCT0007774 General MALAVIKA DEVI J R 96 61

173 CUKRPGCT0000042 General DIVYA KARABASAPPA BELAKINAKONDA 95 62

174 CUKRPGCT0000535 General Archana Suresh Hosalli 95 62

175 CUKRPGCT0001922 OBC SANA ABDUL SAMED 95 62

176 CUKRPGCT0002535 General JAYASREE V S 95 62

177 CUKRPGCT0003023 EWS Suhana Shree Mohan 95 62

178 CUKRPGCT0003095 General PRATHIBA PREMKUMAR 95 62



179 CUKRPGCT0004655 General SARANYA B 95 62

180 CUKRPGCT0005745 OBC BUSHARA NAURIN 95 62

181 CUKRPGCT0000187 General Subhransu Bhuyan 94 63

182 CUKRPGCT0002493 OBC Asif Muhammed A 94 63

183 CUKRPGCT0003240 General ANAGHA ANIL 94 63

184 CUKRPGCT0007491 General ALPHY BENNY 94 63

185 CUKRPGCT0000191 General CHITRA SADHUKHAN 93 64

186 CUKRPGCT0003629 General AYSHA FIZA P C 93 64

187 CUKRPGCT0004280 Scheduled Caste (SC) JENUS S BABU 93 64

188 CUKRPGCT0004888 OBC AKHILA AJAYAN 93 64

189 CUKRPGCT0007818 OBC SIDHA M S 93 64

190 CUKRPGCT0002047 OBC ANANYA C PRADEEP 92 65

191 CUKRPGCT0002554 General AYESHA DAS 92 65

192 CUKRPGCT0004430 OBC SHAHMA SHERIN P K 92 65

193 CUKRPGCT0007368 General Anila Shaji 92 65

194 CUKRPGCT0000784 General SILPA M 90 66

195 CUKRPGCT0000892 General Hridhya Dileep 90 66

196 CUKRPGCT0002081 OBC AMRIN KAREEM T M 90 66

197 CUKRPGCT0003362 OBC FATHIMA 90 66

198 CUKRPGCT0004818 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANJAY SAJITH 90 66

199 CUKRPGCT0004897 OBC Ehsana AP 90 66

200 CUKRPGCT0005038 General Abhirami A H 90 66

201 CUKRPGCT0005776 OBC NASRIN NASAR 90 66

202 CUKRPGCT0006585 OBC SANA AZAD 90 66

203 CUKRPGCT0000833 General SHRADHA SHARAT MON 89 67

204 CUKRPGCT0001629 General R Gayathri Krishna 89 67

205 CUKRPGCT0002541 OBC RIYA NASAR P E 89 67

206 CUKRPGCT0003105 General DEVU J PILLAI 89 67

207 CUKRPGCT0000202 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GARIMA HEMBROM 88 68

208 CUKRPGCT0001606 General B SOWPARNIKA 88 68

209 CUKRPGCT0001943 OBC Nabeel Ehtesham 88 68

210 CUKRPGCT0003749 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Debashmita Murmu 88 68

211 CUKRPGCT0004791 OBC NIMISHA N SHAIJU 88 68

212 CUKRPGCT0005526 General SWAPNA D 88 68

213 CUKRPGCT0000102 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAYANTA BHAKTA 86 69

214 CUKRPGCT0002388 OBC KEERTHI N M 86 69

215 CUKRPGCT0000765 OBC FATHIMA NUHA M 85 70

216 CUKRPGCT0001751 OBC ANJALI M 85 70

217 CUKRPGCT0001862 General BHAVYA M 85 70

218 CUKRPGCT0004911 OBC MUHAMMED SHEFIN 85 70

219 CUKRPGCT0006330 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARUNDHATHI DEV 85 70

220 CUKRPGCT0000699 Scheduled Caste (SC) Abantika Rajak 84 71

221 CUKRPGCT0001689 OBC SUPRATIM DEBNATH 84 71

222 CUKRPGCT0002219 Scheduled Caste (SC) Prashanth 84 71

223 CUKRPGCT0002961 OBC AFEEDA OT 84 71

224 CUKRPGCT0003003 OBC SNIGDHA K 84 71

225 CUKRPGCT0000923 General NANDANA P J 83 72

226 CUKRPGCT0001201 General Dibya Singh 83 72

227 CUKRPGCT0005996 OBC Ediga Sabareesh 83 72

228 CUKRPGCT0000471 General ALAN K VARGHESE 82 73

229 CUKRPGCT0003248 OBC SWETHA K 82 73

230 CUKRPGCT0004476 General VENUS ANN MATHEW 82 73

231 CUKRPGCT0005208 OBC AMY J DAVINIA 82 73

232 CUKRPGCT0006087 General Helen Mary Shaju 82 73

233 CUKRPGCT0006215 OBC CHANDANA M K 82 73

234 CUKRPGCT0006592 OBC FATHIMA V 82 73

235 CUKRPGCT0007123 General ITI MONDAL 82 73

236 CUKRPGCT0007203 OBC Aavani vidhya Prakash  M T 82 73

237 CUKRPGCT0000098 General Koturwar Kranti Santosh 81 74

238 CUKRPGCT0000654 OBC Aswathi A 81 74

239 CUKRPGCT0000945 General NISHA KORANGA 81 74



240 CUKRPGCT0002212 General Keerthana Madathil 81 74

241 CUKRPGCT0003245 OBC FATHIMA ZIYA P 81 74

242 CUKRPGCT0005281 OBC RISANA K 81 74

243 CUKRPGCT0007155 OBC HIMA S DEV 81 74

244 CUKRPGCT0007335 OBC KHADEEJATH RASHIDA P G 81 74

245 CUKRPGCT0007524 General NIVEDITA ROY 81 74

246 CUKRPGCT0000514 OBC SHAHNA T 80 75

247 CUKRPGCT0004000 OBC Abdul Rahiman Ifwan 80 75

248 CUKRPGCT0004037 OBC ANEESHA M 80 75

249 CUKRPGCT0004419 OBC FIZA MISRIYA 80 75

250 CUKRPGCT0004589 General PARVATHI RAJESH 80 75

251 CUKRPGCT0006007 Scheduled Caste (SC) SMRUTI SURANJAK JENA 80 75

252 CUKRPGCT0000002 General SHUBHIKA SINGH 79 76

253 CUKRPGCT0001493 OBC AKSHAYA S 79 76

254 CUKRPGCT0003337 OBC SANA FATHIMA P A 79 76

255 CUKRPGCT0004167 OBC FIDA A FATHIMA 79 76

256 CUKRPGCT0006734 General MERLIN SUSAN BABU 79 76

257 CUKRPGCT0002383 General SONIYA PIOUS 78 77

258 CUKRPGCT0002706 General Hiba Samad K 78 77

259 CUKRPGCT0003116 General ANAMIKA BINOD 78 77

260 CUKRPGCT0007572 OBC FIDAA MUSTHAFA 78 77

261 CUKRPGCT0007705 General Theresa Shantu 78 77

262 CUKRPGCT0000775 General ARUNIMA RANJITH 77 78

263 CUKRPGCT0000955 General UNNIMAYA S 77 78

264 CUKRPGCT0002831 OBC ADITHI RAMELLI 77 78

265 CUKRPGCT0003903 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMESH 77 78

266 CUKRPGCT0006620 OBC MEGHADATTAN N K 77 78

267 CUKRPGCT0007302 OBC SAFNA 77 78

268 CUKRPGCT0000714 OBC Ahalya Velukutty 76 79

269 CUKRPGCT0001510 OBC SHADIYA SHERIN P V 76 79

270 CUKRPGCT0001913 OBC ANJALI SREEDHARAN 76 79

271 CUKRPGCT0003104 General KRISHNENDU M P 76 79

272 CUKRPGCT0005954 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kamanjali Singh 76 79

273 CUKRPGCT0007695 OBC Sonal 76 79

274 CUKRPGCT0004471 OBC FATHIMA SHAHADA 75 80

275 CUKRPGCT0004501 General SAMVRITHA T 75 80

276 CUKRPGCT0005268 OBC Fathima Lamiya 75 80

277 CUKRPGCT0006024 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kristine sarkar 75 80

278 CUKRPGCT0007258 OBC ASHIQ RAHMAN N K 75 80

279 CUKRPGCT0007363 OBC FATHIMA FAHMITHA 75 80

280 CUKRPGCT0007428 General IVIN SAMUEL 75 80

281 CUKRPGCT0007667 OBC NASHWA 75 80

282 CUKRPGCT0004230 OBC THANSEEHA E 74 81

283 CUKRPGCT0004561 General STEEPHEN M S 74 81

284 CUKRPGCT0004669 OBC ARDHRA K 74 81

285 CUKRPGCT0007717 OBC Abhirami K Sivakumar 74 81

286 CUKRPGCT0000196 General FARHA NAAZ 73 82

287 CUKRPGCT0005029 OBC SAFA THASNI P 73 82

288 CUKRPGCT0006840 OBC SAFA SHEBIN 73 82

289 CUKRPGCT0000973 OBC FATHIMATH SHIBNA 72 83

290 CUKRPGCT0003517 General RIYA RAMAN R V 72 83

291 CUKRPGCT0003672 OBC FATHIMA SHERIN P M 72 83

292 CUKRPGCT0004612 General SAYANTH RAJ PM 72 83

293 CUKRPGCT0005392 General SOYA SAJI 72 83

294 CUKRPGCT0007021 OBC YAIKHOMBI ELANGBAM 72 83

295 CUKRPGCT0002346 OBC ASWATHI P P 71 84

296 CUKRPGCT0002371 OBC VISHNU K 71 84

297 CUKRPGCT0003115 General Anargha N 71 84

298 CUKRPGCT0007789 Scheduled Caste (SC) PRANGYA PARIMITA NAYAK 71 84

299 CUKRPGCT0001664 OBC Asmitha S A 70 85

300 CUKRPGCT0001704 EWS ANJALI B NAIR 70 85



301 CUKRPGCT0001816 General ABHISHEK P M 70 85

302 CUKRPGCT0003948 OBC ANAGHA K V 70 85

303 CUKRPGCT0004190 General DEVANARAYANAN G 70 85

304 CUKRPGCT0004507 General Abel Heby Varghese 70 85

305 CUKRPGCT0004828 OBC JIDHANA T 70 85

306 CUKRPGCT0005760 OBC AFEEHA NAZRIN C 70 85

307 CUKRPGCT0006788 OBC SANA V K 70 85

308 CUKRPGCT0007018 OBC MUHAMMED FINOS B 70 85

309 CUKRPGCT0003985 General Gayathry R Nair 69 86

310 CUKRPGCT0005445 General DHANALEKSHMI 69 86

311 CUKRPGCT0002039 EWS LIVEENA SIBI 68 87

312 CUKRPGCT0003262 General SRUTHI BABU 68 87

313 CUKRPGCT0003741 General Anlyn Shaju 68 87

314 CUKRPGCT0004620 OBC AKHILA N K 68 87

315 CUKRPGCT0006542 General CICIL JESTIN 68 87

316 CUKRPGCT0006725 OBC SUMAYYA 68 87

317 CUKRPGCT0001738 OBC IRFANA HANNATH P C 67 88

318 CUKRPGCT0002339 General NEELADRINATH R B 67 88

319 CUKRPGCT0003153 OBC KEERTHANA K 67 88

320 CUKRPGCT0003395 OBC ANJANA SURESH 67 88

321 CUKRPGCT0004852 OBC SHANA C 67 88

322 CUKRPGCT0005328 General BIBHU PRASAD SWAIN 67 88

323 CUKRPGCT0005829 OBC AVANTHIKA P 67 88

324 CUKRPGCT0006761 OBC JANMEJAY BEHERA 67 88

325 CUKRPGCT0007303 Scheduled Caste (SC) YELLURI SHARON 67 88

326 CUKRPGCT0007545 EWS Barira Helal 67 88

327 CUKRPGCT0001482 OBC RAHUL CHETRY 66 89

328 CUKRPGCT0001833 OBC SOUMYASHREE SAHOO 66 89

329 CUKRPGCT0002116 General SAHANAPRIYA C T 66 89

330 CUKRPGCT0003218 OBC ASWATHI T 66 89

331 CUKRPGCT0000792 EWS HEPHZIBAH C KURIAN 65 90

332 CUKRPGCT0001454 General PARVATHY S MOHAN 65 90

333 CUKRPGCT0002890 OBC FIDHA K 65 90

334 CUKRPGCT0003340 General PAVIYA POULOSE PAREKATT 65 90

335 CUKRPGCT0003357 OBC ABHINAVBABU K 65 90

336 CUKRPGCT0003928 OBC DHANANJAI K S 65 90

337 CUKRPGCT0005087 General S SRUTHY ANIL 65 90

338 CUKRPGCT0005352 OBC RIFA RANIYA 65 90

339 CUKRPGCT0006377 OBC AYSHATH ASHIKA NASREEN T A 65 90

340 CUKRPGCT0000757 OBC MANJIMA MURALIDHARAN 64 91

341 CUKRPGCT0001057 Scheduled Caste (SC) AMBA JHANSI 64 91

342 CUKRPGCT0004817 General Parvathi G Nair 64 91

343 CUKRPGCT0000155 OBC DYUTHI S PANICKER 63 92

344 CUKRPGCT0001073 General Poulami Chakraborty 63 92

345 CUKRPGCT0001365 General ADARSH R 63 92

346 CUKRPGCT0003040 OBC SHAYMA V P 63 92

347 CUKRPGCT0005314 General APARNA K P 63 92

348 CUKRPGCT0006903 OBC AMINENI  SAI MANOGNA 63 92

349 CUKRPGCT0007083 OBC ARUNDHATI P 63 92

350 CUKRPGCT0007109 OBC MOHAMMED DHANISH K M 63 92

351 CUKRPGCT0000994 General SWATHY SANTHOSH S 62 93

352 CUKRPGCT0001794 OBC SREELAKSHMI M 62 93

353 CUKRPGCT0003809 Scheduled Caste (SC) NAVYA P SURESH 62 93

354 CUKRPGCT0003834 OBC FARHA SULFIKAR K 62 93

355 CUKRPGCT0004459 OBC ARYALAKSHMI T S 62 93

356 CUKRPGCT0004748 General GOPIKA M 62 93

357 CUKRPGCT0006368 OBC MUHEENA SHERIN V V 62 93

358 CUKRPGCT0000679 General Anusree K C 61 94

359 CUKRPGCT0005050 Scheduled Caste (SC) TEJASWINI M S 61 94

360 CUKRPGCT0006510 General HASBIYA BANU K T 61 94

361 CUKRPGCT0000436 Scheduled Caste (SC) Basavaraj 60 95



362 CUKRPGCT0001036 OBC DALIYA FATHIMA M P 60 95

363 CUKRPGCT0001122 OBC VARSHA SINGH 60 95

364 CUKRPGCT0001123 General MARIYA CLARE 60 95

365 CUKRPGCT0001329 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Lake Harsha Vardhan Ramaraju 60 95

366 CUKRPGCT0003138 General KRISHNAPRIYA A S 60 95

367 CUKRPGCT0003411 OBC LATHEEFA BINTH FAROOK 60 95

368 CUKRPGCT0003992 OBC GOUTHAMI VIJAY 60 95

369 CUKRPGCT0004301 OBC HANA FATHIMA P K 60 95

370 CUKRPGCT0004362 OBC NIYA FATHIMA 60 95

371 CUKRPGCT0004586 General VAFA ANWER SADIK 60 95

372 CUKRPGCT0005024 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KENBI RIBA 60 95

373 CUKRPGCT0006477 OBC NASEEBU RAHMAN K T 60 95

374 CUKRPGCT0004139 General GANGA JAYAKUMAR 58 96

375 CUKRPGCT0004341 OBC AKSHAY BABU 58 96

376 CUKRPGCT0004138 General DEVIKA K 57 97

377 CUKRPGCT0005184 OBC NAVYA C 57 97

378 CUKRPGCT0006517 OBC S SAJIMOL 57 97

379 CUKRPGCT0003401 OBC SREELAKSHMI P P 56 98

380 CUKRPGCT0007570 General SAYANTH KESAV P A 56 98

381 CUKRPGCT0000201 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA S SURESH 55 99

382 CUKRPGCT0001335 General RICHA RAJU 55 99

383 CUKRPGCT0002816 OBC ALAKANANDA CHANDRAN 55 99

384 CUKRPGCT0003044 OBC Nived Narayan 55 99

385 CUKRPGCT0005591 EWS Chandan Deka 55 99

386 CUKRPGCT0005877 OBC AMRUTHA K B 55 99

387 CUKRPGCT0006959 OBC DEV NANDAN K 55 99

388 CUKRPGCT0007110 OBC SHAFANA V 55 99

389 CUKRPGCT0001241 General VARSHA P 54 100

390 CUKRPGCT0004410 OBC MUMTAJ BEGAM 54 100

391 CUKRPGCT0000421 General SANKEERTH VIJAYAN P 53 101

392 CUKRPGCT0003443 General VEDA RAMACHANDRAN 53 101

393 CUKRPGCT0003535 General GIFTY JOY 53 101

394 CUKRPGCT0004538 OBC MEGHNA R 53 101

395 CUKRPGCT0004098 OBC SUDHIKA K 52 102

396 CUKRPGCT0002298 OBC KALLAGUNTA NAGAMANI 51 103

397 CUKRPGCT0002739 OBC Ameena parveen v c 51 103

398 CUKRPGCT0003636 General DHIYA ROBERT 51 103

399 CUKRPGCT0004923 OBC GOPIKA T 51 103

400 CUKRPGCT0005282 OBC Reshma Raj 51 103

401 CUKRPGCT0006930 General SANJO XAVIER 51 103

402 CUKRPGCT0007034 OBC SAUPARNIKA P V 51 103

403 CUKRPGCT0007058 OBC FATHIMA SHEEFA KARAKULANGARA 51 103

404 CUKRPGCT0000685 OBC Sarath k 50 104

405 CUKRPGCT0001004 Scheduled Caste (SC) GANGARAPU SRIVIDYA 50 104

406 CUKRPGCT0001565 Scheduled Caste (SC) HARSAVARTHINI N 50 104

407 CUKRPGCT0001971 OBC KHADEEJATH MUMTHAS 50 104

408 CUKRPGCT0002011 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKSHARA P A 50 104

409 CUKRPGCT0004080 OBC Mary claudia 50 104

410 CUKRPGCT0004173 General Arya prakash 50 104

411 CUKRPGCT0004174 General PARVATHY A 50 104

412 CUKRPGCT0004886 General Kripa Mary Jasmin 50 104

413 CUKRPGCT0006336 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUDEV ANAND P K 50 104

414 CUKRPGCT0007215 OBC NANDANA S 50 104

415 CUKRPGCT0001618 Scheduled Caste (SC) SAMEERA SUNA 49 105

416 CUKRPGCT0002761 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJALI MOHAN 49 105

417 CUKRPGCT0003294 OBC FATHIMA MUBEENSHA M P 49 105

418 CUKRPGCT0003734 OBC AN Ankitha 47 106

419 CUKRPGCT0003781 OBC AYISHATH RALIYA C T 47 106

420 CUKRPGCT0007445 OBC MOHAMMED NADEEM K T 47 106

421 CUKRPGCT0007471 OBC ALTHAF AHMED M 47 106

422 CUKRPGCT0007575 OBC LABEEBA C V 47 106



423 CUKRPGCT0000189 Scheduled Caste (SC) Batthini Rani 45 107

424 CUKRPGCT0000888 General HARIPRIYA R 45 107

425 CUKRPGCT0001300 General Milan Binnu 45 107

426 CUKRPGCT0004574 OBC RINSHA SHERIN M 45 107

427 CUKRPGCT0005193 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Sudip Gole 45 107

428 CUKRPGCT0005606 OBC SHIVABASAVA 45 107

429 CUKRPGCT0006184 OBC NASNA MEHRIN C P 45 107

430 CUKRPGCT0006584 General ARDRA B S 45 107

431 CUKRPGCT0000059 General Karunya S 44 108

432 CUKRPGCT0000299 OBC ASSIYATH ANSHEEFA 44 108

433 CUKRPGCT0000773 OBC SNEHA A 44 108

434 CUKRPGCT0001909 OBC KHADEEJATH THAHZEEN K H 44 108

435 CUKRPGCT0004243 OBC FATHIMATH NASILA K V 44 108

436 CUKRPGCT0001250 OBC Deeksha 43 109

437 CUKRPGCT0003085 EWS AMRUTHA A 43 109

438 CUKRPGCT0005362 Scheduled Caste (SC) BANDLAMUDI CHAITANYA 43 109

439 CUKRPGCT0000125 General Athulya Elizabeth Reji 42 110

440 CUKRPGCT0006740 OBC SMRITHI P 42 110

441 CUKRPGCT0007432 OBC MUHAMMED RAHEES C 42 110

442 CUKRPGCT0002723 OBC MANEPALLI SATYA DURGA 41 111

443 CUKRPGCT0005173 Scheduled Caste (SC) USURUPATI ENOSH 41 111

444 CUKRPGCT0000027 General KOMAL SHANKHOLIA 40 112

445 CUKRPGCT0000061 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandani kumari 40 112

446 CUKRPGCT0004447 OBC ATHIRA K 40 112

447 CUKRPGCT0005290 OBC NEDUNURI SRIKANAKA 40 112

448 CUKRPGCT0006357 EWS ABDUL ARIF SARKAR 40 112

449 CUKRPGCT0007038 Scheduled Caste (SC) PAPABATHUNI AKHILA 40 112

450 CUKRPGCT0005921 OBC ANJALY  D 39 113

451 CUKRPGCT0000332 General VISMAYA NAIR P 38 114

452 CUKRPGCT0003246 OBC ARYASREE KARUNAKARAN 38 114

453 CUKRPGCT0005887 OBC JUFAIRA K T 38 114

454 CUKRPGCT0004953 OBC HANAN P 37 115

455 CUKRPGCT0002815 OBC FATHIMATH SHEHARUBAN 35 116

456 CUKRPGCT0005222 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Melvin Tisso K Chandy 35 116

457 CUKRPGCT0005912 OBC ANAGHA P 35 116

458 CUKRPGCT0001231 OBC Vismaya P 34 117

459 CUKRPGCT0006743 Scheduled Caste (SC) INAPANURI ABHINAY 33 118

460 CUKRPGCT0003878 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOTA V S BHAGYA LAKSHMI 32 119

461 CUKRPGCT0007213 OBC CHAKALI HEMALATHA 31 120

462 CUKRPGCT0000883 OBC Muhammed Salih 30 121

463 CUKRPGCT0001779 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATTHURI PADMAPRIYA 30 121

464 CUKRPGCT0003082 OBC MUHAMMAD JASEEL 30 121

465 CUKRPGCT0000009 General JAYASMITA PADHI 29 122

466 CUKRPGCT0000812 OBC MUHAMMED SHAHIN E 29 122

467 CUKRPGCT0004283 OBC Sreenidhi M 29 122

468 CUKRPGCT0004140 OBC SHIJITHA RAJ T 25 123

469 CUKRPGCT0005987 OBC Fousiya Nourin K 25 123

470 CUKRPGCT0003789 OBC Kodamala scofield raju 22 124

471 CUKRPGCT0006438 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHARATH K 21 125

472 CUKRPGCT0006098 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Chaki Majhi 20 126

473 CUKRPGCT0000340 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pujari kista Vishnu Sagar 19 127

474 CUKRPGCT0006947 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHERINE EMBHAH RYMBAI 15 128

475 CUKRPGCT0004895 General LELINA LIPAKSHI 14 129

476 CUKRPGCT0003909 OBC KEERTHANA K 12 130



M.A English & Comaparative Literature

Ranklist (OBC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001619 OBC Lekshmi Suresh 181 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004631 OBC ABIN N M 171 2

3 CUKRPGCT0007434 OBC FARSANA THASNI PP 165 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001061 OBC HIDA E 163 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003347 OBC SREELAKSHMI E 157 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001967 OBC Devika Pazheyedath Sujith 154 6

7 CUKRPGCT0005075 OBC Kiran Sunil 150 7

8 CUKRPGCT0000805 OBC K A AJMAL RAYAN 148 8

9 CUKRPGCT0001744 OBC Sreya Alosious 148 8

10 CUKRPGCT0007136 OBC FASEEHA MOL A 148 8

11 CUKRPGCT0001662 OBC LAMYA FATHIMA 145 9

12 CUKRPGCT0003009 OBC RAFNA JASMIN P M 136 10

13 CUKRPGCT0001818 OBC KAVYA MOHAN V 135 11

14 CUKRPGCT0000314 OBC SONA V B 130 12

15 CUKRPGCT0005239 OBC SANIA BALAN 130 12

16 CUKRPGCT0006582 OBC KHADEEJATH JAFNA 125 13

17 CUKRPGCT0000702 OBC AASIYA ALI K P 124 14

18 CUKRPGCT0005448 OBC Priyadharshini S M 124 14

19 CUKRPGCT0001880 OBC Anagha Subhag 123 15

20 CUKRPGCT0007581 OBC Krishnalakshmi T H 123 15

21 CUKRPGCT0004313 OBC NAJIYA NASRIN M 122 16

22 CUKRPGCT0003647 OBC Amiya Bodhi T K 121 17

23 CUKRPGCT0004225 OBC SARAN SASI A 121 17

24 CUKRPGCT0001507 OBC SREE SANKARI S 120 18

25 CUKRPGCT0003969 OBC ASIYA SHAJU 119 19

26 CUKRPGCT0003170 OBC NANDANA LAL K M 116 20

27 CUKRPGCT0005426 OBC Suhana Muhammed 116 20

28 CUKRPGCT0007158 OBC PRADYOTH SURENDRAN 115 21

29 CUKRPGCT0007539 OBC NADHA FATHIMA K 115 21

30 CUKRPGCT0001789 OBC ARYA K V 114 22

31 CUKRPGCT0002588 OBC SANIKA J S 112 23

32 CUKRPGCT0003589 OBC AADITHYA R 112 23

33 CUKRPGCT0004504 OBC NAVANEETH U 112 23

34 CUKRPGCT0000633 OBC S SEETHAL 111 24

35 CUKRPGCT0003696 OBC KRISHNAPRIYA KP 111 24

36 CUKRPGCT0007379 OBC HISHAM PREMSHAJ 111 24

37 CUKRPGCT0000331 OBC KRISHNAPRIYA K 107 25

38 CUKRPGCT0003142 OBC RESHMA J 107 25

39 CUKRPGCT0003655 OBC ALAN KABEER T 107 25

40 CUKRPGCT0007370 OBC SINU SHIRIN P 107 25

41 CUKRPGCT0002532 OBC SHIFANA C A 106 26

42 CUKRPGCT0004136 OBC FATHIMATHUL FIDA K P 106 26

43 CUKRPGCT0006439 OBC Akshallya A S 106 26

44 CUKRPGCT0005705 OBC MEHFOOSA FATHIMA 105 27

45 CUKRPGCT0004141 OBC SHAHMA P C 104 28



46 CUKRPGCT0001742 OBC DHEEYA SARJU 103 29

47 CUKRPGCT0004460 OBC SHADIL RAHMAN P 103 29

48 CUKRPGCT0000933 OBC Devika 102 30

49 CUKRPGCT0002947 OBC NASEEFA SHERIN A M 102 30

50 CUKRPGCT0003477 OBC Imrana M A 102 30

51 CUKRPGCT0006034 OBC DIYA VASUDEV 102 31

52 CUKRPGCT0001788 OBC SAFWANA K S 101 32

53 CUKRPGCT0002677 OBC MUSFIRA O M 101 32

54 CUKRPGCT0002035 OBC AAYISHA ANSAR 100 33

55 CUKRPGCT0002910 OBC ADHEENA P P 100 33

56 CUKRPGCT0004347 OBC Zainab Sakeena 100 33

57 CUKRPGCT0004672 OBC SHABEEHA NAZRIN 100 33

58 CUKRPGCT0004805 OBC Krishna Shaji 100 33

59 CUKRPGCT0002096 OBC SHARIKA B 99 34

60 CUKRPGCT0000751 OBC AISHWARYA MURALIDHARAN 98 35

61 CUKRPGCT0001245 OBC MUSFIRA A 98 35

62 CUKRPGCT0002993 OBC Elizebeth Annet Fredy 98 35

63 CUKRPGCT0003397 OBC NIRANJANA A J 98 35

64 CUKRPGCT0004600 OBC Nourin Rasak P 98 35

65 CUKRPGCT0004556 OBC ASWATHI SURESH 97 36

66 CUKRPGCT0004640 OBC AISWARYA P R 97 36

67 CUKRPGCT0001793 OBC NAVYA K V 96 37

68 CUKRPGCT0005453 OBC AMANYA P 96 37

69 CUKRPGCT0001922 OBC SANA ABDUL SAMED 95 38

70 CUKRPGCT0005745 OBC BUSHARA NAURIN 95 38

71 CUKRPGCT0002493 OBC Asif Muhammed A 94 39

72 CUKRPGCT0004888 OBC AKHILA AJAYAN 93 40

73 CUKRPGCT0007818 OBC SIDHA M S 93 40

74 CUKRPGCT0002047 OBC ANANYA C PRADEEP 92 41

75 CUKRPGCT0004430 OBC SHAHMA SHERIN P K 92 41

76 CUKRPGCT0002081 OBC AMRIN KAREEM T M 90 42

77 CUKRPGCT0003362 OBC FATHIMA 90 42

78 CUKRPGCT0004897 OBC Ehsana AP 90 42

79 CUKRPGCT0005776 OBC NASRIN NASAR 90 42

80 CUKRPGCT0006585 OBC SANA AZAD 90 42

81 CUKRPGCT0002541 OBC RIYA NASAR P E 89 43

82 CUKRPGCT0001943 OBC Nabeel Ehtesham 88 44

83 CUKRPGCT0004791 OBC NIMISHA N SHAIJU 88 44

84 CUKRPGCT0002388 OBC KEERTHI N M 86 45

85 CUKRPGCT0000765 OBC FATHIMA NUHA M 85 46

86 CUKRPGCT0001751 OBC ANJALI M 85 46

87 CUKRPGCT0004911 OBC MUHAMMED SHEFIN 85 46

88 CUKRPGCT0001689 OBC SUPRATIM DEBNATH 84 47

89 CUKRPGCT0002961 OBC AFEEDA OT 84 47

90 CUKRPGCT0003003 OBC SNIGDHA K 84 47

91 CUKRPGCT0005996 OBC Ediga Sabareesh 83 48

92 CUKRPGCT0003248 OBC SWETHA K 82 49

93 CUKRPGCT0005208 OBC AMY J DAVINIA 82 49

94 CUKRPGCT0006215 OBC CHANDANA M K 82 49

95 CUKRPGCT0006592 OBC FATHIMA V 82 49



96 CUKRPGCT0007203 OBC Aavani vidhya Prakash  M T 82 49

97 CUKRPGCT0000654 OBC Aswathi A 81 50

98 CUKRPGCT0003245 OBC FATHIMA ZIYA P 81 50

99 CUKRPGCT0005281 OBC RISANA K 81 50

100 CUKRPGCT0007155 OBC HIMA S DEV 81 50

101 CUKRPGCT0007335 OBC KHADEEJATH RASHIDA P G 81 50

102 CUKRPGCT0000514 OBC SHAHNA T 80 51

103 CUKRPGCT0004000 OBC Abdul Rahiman Ifwan 80 51

104 CUKRPGCT0004037 OBC ANEESHA M 80 51

105 CUKRPGCT0004419 OBC FIZA MISRIYA 80 51

106 CUKRPGCT0001493 OBC AKSHAYA S 79 52

107 CUKRPGCT0003337 OBC SANA FATHIMA P A 79 52

108 CUKRPGCT0004167 OBC FIDA A FATHIMA 79 52

109 CUKRPGCT0007572 OBC FIDAA MUSTHAFA 78 53

110 CUKRPGCT0002831 OBC ADITHI RAMELLI 77 54

111 CUKRPGCT0006620 OBC MEGHADATTAN N K 77 54

112 CUKRPGCT0007302 OBC SAFNA 77 54

113 CUKRPGCT0000714 OBC Ahalya Velukutty 76 55

114 CUKRPGCT0001510 OBC SHADIYA SHERIN P V 76 55

115 CUKRPGCT0001913 OBC ANJALI SREEDHARAN 76 55

116 CUKRPGCT0007695 OBC Sonal 76 55

117 CUKRPGCT0004471 OBC FATHIMA SHAHADA 75 56

118 CUKRPGCT0005268 OBC Fathima Lamiya 75 56

119 CUKRPGCT0007258 OBC ASHIQ RAHMAN N K 75 56

120 CUKRPGCT0007363 OBC FATHIMA FAHMITHA 75 56

121 CUKRPGCT0007667 OBC NASHWA 75 56

122 CUKRPGCT0004230 OBC THANSEEHA E 74 57

123 CUKRPGCT0004669 OBC ARDHRA K 74 57

124 CUKRPGCT0007717 OBC Abhirami K Sivakumar 74 57

125 CUKRPGCT0005029 OBC SAFA THASNI P 73 58

126 CUKRPGCT0006840 OBC SAFA SHEBIN 73 58

127 CUKRPGCT0000973 OBC FATHIMATH SHIBNA 72 59

128 CUKRPGCT0003672 OBC FATHIMA SHERIN P M 72 59

129 CUKRPGCT0007021 OBC YAIKHOMBI ELANGBAM 72 59

130 CUKRPGCT0002346 OBC ASWATHI P P 71 60

131 CUKRPGCT0002371 OBC VISHNU K 71 60

132 CUKRPGCT0001664 OBC Asmitha S A 70 61

133 CUKRPGCT0003948 OBC ANAGHA K V 70 61

134 CUKRPGCT0004828 OBC JIDHANA T 70 61

135 CUKRPGCT0005760 OBC AFEEHA NAZRIN C 70 61

136 CUKRPGCT0006788 OBC SANA V K 70 61

137 CUKRPGCT0007018 OBC MUHAMMED FINOS B 70 61

138 CUKRPGCT0004620 OBC AKHILA N K 68 62

139 CUKRPGCT0006725 OBC SUMAYYA 68 62

140 CUKRPGCT0001738 OBC IRFANA HANNATH P C 67 63

141 CUKRPGCT0003153 OBC KEERTHANA K 67 63

142 CUKRPGCT0003395 OBC ANJANA SURESH 67 63

143 CUKRPGCT0004852 OBC SHANA C 67 63

144 CUKRPGCT0005829 OBC AVANTHIKA P 67 63

145 CUKRPGCT0006761 OBC JANMEJAY BEHERA 67 63



146 CUKRPGCT0001482 OBC RAHUL CHETRY 66 64

147 CUKRPGCT0001833 OBC SOUMYASHREE SAHOO 66 64

148 CUKRPGCT0003218 OBC ASWATHI T 66 64

149 CUKRPGCT0002890 OBC FIDHA K 65 65

150 CUKRPGCT0003357 OBC ABHINAVBABU K 65 65

151 CUKRPGCT0003928 OBC DHANANJAI K S 65 65

152 CUKRPGCT0005352 OBC RIFA RANIYA 65 65

153 CUKRPGCT0006377 OBC AYSHATH ASHIKA NASREEN T A 65 65

154 CUKRPGCT0000757 OBC MANJIMA MURALIDHARAN 64 66

155 CUKRPGCT0000155 OBC DYUTHI S PANICKER 63 67

156 CUKRPGCT0003040 OBC SHAYMA V P 63 67

157 CUKRPGCT0006903 OBC AMINENI  SAI MANOGNA 63 67

158 CUKRPGCT0007083 OBC ARUNDHATI P 63 67

159 CUKRPGCT0007109 OBC MOHAMMED DHANISH K M 63 67

160 CUKRPGCT0001794 OBC SREELAKSHMI M 62 68

161 CUKRPGCT0003834 OBC FARHA SULFIKAR K 62 68

162 CUKRPGCT0004459 OBC ARYALAKSHMI T S 62 68

163 CUKRPGCT0006368 OBC MUHEENA SHERIN V V 62 68

164 CUKRPGCT0001036 OBC DALIYA FATHIMA M P 60 69

165 CUKRPGCT0001122 OBC VARSHA SINGH 60 69

166 CUKRPGCT0003411 OBC LATHEEFA BINTH FAROOK 60 69

167 CUKRPGCT0003992 OBC GOUTHAMI VIJAY 60 69

168 CUKRPGCT0004301 OBC HANA FATHIMA P K 60 69

169 CUKRPGCT0004362 OBC NIYA FATHIMA 60 69

170 CUKRPGCT0006477 OBC NASEEBU RAHMAN K T 60 69

171 CUKRPGCT0004341 OBC AKSHAY BABU 58 70

172 CUKRPGCT0005184 OBC NAVYA C 57 71

173 CUKRPGCT0006517 OBC S SAJIMOL 57 71

174 CUKRPGCT0003401 OBC SREELAKSHMI P P 56 72

175 CUKRPGCT0002816 OBC ALAKANANDA CHANDRAN 55 73

176 CUKRPGCT0003044 OBC Nived Narayan 55 73

177 CUKRPGCT0005877 OBC AMRUTHA K B 55 73

178 CUKRPGCT0006959 OBC DEV NANDAN K 55 73

179 CUKRPGCT0007110 OBC SHAFANA V 55 73

180 CUKRPGCT0004410 OBC MUMTAJ BEGAM 54 74

181 CUKRPGCT0004538 OBC MEGHNA R 53 75

182 CUKRPGCT0004098 OBC SUDHIKA K 52 76

183 CUKRPGCT0002298 OBC KALLAGUNTA NAGAMANI 51 77

184 CUKRPGCT0002739 OBC Ameena parveen v c 51 77

185 CUKRPGCT0004923 OBC GOPIKA T 51 77

186 CUKRPGCT0005282 OBC Reshma Raj 51 77

187 CUKRPGCT0007034 OBC SAUPARNIKA P V 51 77

188 CUKRPGCT0007058 OBC FATHIMA SHEEFA KARAKULANGARA 51 77

189 CUKRPGCT0000685 OBC Sarath k 50 78

190 CUKRPGCT0001971 OBC KHADEEJATH MUMTHAS 50 78

191 CUKRPGCT0004080 OBC Mary claudia 50 78

192 CUKRPGCT0007215 OBC NANDANA S 50 78

193 CUKRPGCT0003294 OBC FATHIMA MUBEENSHA M P 49 79

194 CUKRPGCT0003734 OBC AN Ankitha 47 80

195 CUKRPGCT0003781 OBC AYISHATH RALIYA C T 47 80



196 CUKRPGCT0007445 OBC MOHAMMED NADEEM K T 47 80

197 CUKRPGCT0007471 OBC ALTHAF AHMED M 47 80

198 CUKRPGCT0007575 OBC LABEEBA C V 47 80

199 CUKRPGCT0004574 OBC RINSHA SHERIN M 45 81

200 CUKRPGCT0005606 OBC SHIVABASAVA 45 81

201 CUKRPGCT0006184 OBC NASNA MEHRIN C P 45 81

202 CUKRPGCT0000299 OBC ASSIYATH ANSHEEFA 44 82

203 CUKRPGCT0000773 OBC SNEHA A 44 82

204 CUKRPGCT0001909 OBC KHADEEJATH THAHZEEN K H 44 82

205 CUKRPGCT0004243 OBC FATHIMATH NASILA K V 44 82

206 CUKRPGCT0001250 OBC Deeksha 43 83

207 CUKRPGCT0006740 OBC SMRITHI P 42 84

208 CUKRPGCT0007432 OBC MUHAMMED RAHEES C 42 84

209 CUKRPGCT0002723 OBC MANEPALLI SATYA DURGA 41 85

210 CUKRPGCT0004447 OBC ATHIRA K 40 86

211 CUKRPGCT0005290 OBC NEDUNURI SRIKANAKA 40 86

212 CUKRPGCT0005921 OBC ANJALY  D 39 87

213 CUKRPGCT0003246 OBC ARYASREE KARUNAKARAN 38 88

214 CUKRPGCT0005887 OBC JUFAIRA K T 38 88

215 CUKRPGCT0004953 OBC HANAN P 37 90

216 CUKRPGCT0002815 OBC FATHIMATH SHEHARUBAN 35 91

217 CUKRPGCT0005912 OBC ANAGHA P 35 91

218 CUKRPGCT0001231 OBC Vismaya P 34 92

219 CUKRPGCT0007213 OBC CHAKALI HEMALATHA 31 93

220 CUKRPGCT0000883 OBC Muhammed Salih 30 94

221 CUKRPGCT0003082 OBC MUHAMMAD JASEEL 30 94

222 CUKRPGCT0000812 OBC MUHAMMED SHAHIN E 29 95

223 CUKRPGCT0004283 OBC Sreenidhi M 29 95

224 CUKRPGCT0004140 OBC SHIJITHA RAJ T 25 96

225 CUKRPGCT0005987 OBC Fousiya Nourin K 25 96

226 CUKRPGCT0003789 OBC Kodamala scofield raju 22 97

227 CUKRPGCT0003909 OBC KEERTHANA K 12 98



M.A English & Comaparative Literature

Ranklist (SC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003147 Scheduled Caste (SC) APARNA M 137 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004392 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALAVIKA RAJESH 124 2

3 CUKRPGCT0007266 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHREELEKHA BERA 122 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000550 Scheduled Caste (SC) NEERA N S 116 4

5 CUKRPGCT0005945 Scheduled Caste (SC) Prerna Sagar 107 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001093 Scheduled Caste (SC) NIKHA SAB S 102 6

7 CUKRPGCT0002582 Scheduled Caste (SC) MANGADODDI VIJAYKUMAR 101 7

8 CUKRPGCT0001077 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOORYA 97 8

9 CUKRPGCT0004280 Scheduled Caste (SC) JENUS S BABU 93 9

10 CUKRPGCT0004818 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANJAY SAJITH 90 10

11 CUKRPGCT0000102 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAYANTA BHAKTA 86 11

12 CUKRPGCT0006330 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARUNDHATHI DEV 85 12

13 CUKRPGCT0000699 Scheduled Caste (SC) Abantika Rajak 84 13

14 CUKRPGCT0002219 Scheduled Caste (SC) Prashanth 84 13

15 CUKRPGCT0006007 Scheduled Caste (SC) SMRUTI SURANJAK JENA 80 14

16 CUKRPGCT0005954 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kamanjali Singh 76 15

17 CUKRPGCT0006024 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kristine sarkar 75 16

18 CUKRPGCT0007789 Scheduled Caste (SC) PRANGYA PARIMITA NAYAK 71 17

19 CUKRPGCT0007303 Scheduled Caste (SC) YELLURI SHARON 67 18

20 CUKRPGCT0001057 Scheduled Caste (SC) AMBA JHANSI 64 19

21 CUKRPGCT0003809 Scheduled Caste (SC) NAVYA P SURESH 62 20

22 CUKRPGCT0005050 Scheduled Caste (SC) TEJASWINI M S 61 21

23 CUKRPGCT0000436 Scheduled Caste (SC) Basavaraj 60 22

24 CUKRPGCT0000201 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA S SURESH 55 23

25 CUKRPGCT0001004 Scheduled Caste (SC) GANGARAPU SRIVIDYA 50 24

26 CUKRPGCT0001565 Scheduled Caste (SC) HARSAVARTHINI N 50 24

27 CUKRPGCT0002011 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKSHARA P A 50 24

28 CUKRPGCT0006336 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUDEV ANAND P K 50 24

29 CUKRPGCT0001618 Scheduled Caste (SC) SAMEERA SUNA 49 25

30 CUKRPGCT0002761 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJALI MOHAN 49 25

31 CUKRPGCT0000189 Scheduled Caste (SC) Batthini Rani 45 26

32 CUKRPGCT0005362 Scheduled Caste (SC) BANDLAMUDI CHAITANYA 43 27

33 CUKRPGCT0005173 Scheduled Caste (SC) USURUPATI ENOSH 41 28

34 CUKRPGCT0000061 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandani kumari 40 29

35 CUKRPGCT0007038 Scheduled Caste (SC) PAPABATHUNI AKHILA 40 29

36 CUKRPGCT0006743 Scheduled Caste (SC) INAPANURI ABHINAY 33 30

37 CUKRPGCT0003878 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOTA V S BHAGYA LAKSHMI 32 31

38 CUKRPGCT0001779 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATTHURI PADMAPRIYA 30 32

39 CUKRPGCT0006438 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHARATH K 21 33



M.A English & Comaparative Literature

Ranklist (ST)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005649 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Amomi T Sangma 112 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000202 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GARIMA HEMBROM 88 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003749 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Debashmita Murmu 88 2

4 CUKRPGCT0003903 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMESH 77 3

5 CUKRPGCT0001329 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Lake Harsha Vardhan Ramaraju 60 4

6 CUKRPGCT0005024 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KENBI RIBA 60 4

7 CUKRPGCT0005193 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Sudip Gole 45 5

8 CUKRPGCT0005222 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Melvin Tisso K Chandy 35 6

9 CUKRPGCT0006098 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Chaki Majhi 20 7

10 CUKRPGCT0000340 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pujari kista Vishnu Sagar 19 8

11 CUKRPGCT0006947 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHERINE EMBHAH RYMBAI 15 9



M.A English & Comaparative Literature

Ranklist (EWS)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003120 EWS Ammu B S 142 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000745 EWS GAYATHRI GOPAN 114 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003543 EWS ANWESHA NAYAK 101 3

4 CUKRPGCT0003023 EWS Suhana Shree Mohan 95 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001704 EWS ANJALI B NAIR 70 5

6 CUKRPGCT0002039 EWS LIVEENA SIBI 68 6

7 CUKRPGCT0007545 EWS Barira Helal 67 7

8 CUKRPGCT0000792 EWS HEPHZIBAH C KURIAN 65 8

9 CUKRPGCT0005591 EWS Chandan Deka 55 9

10 CUKRPGCT0003085 EWS AMRUTHA A 43 10

11 CUKRPGCT0006357 EWS ABDUL ARIF SARKAR 40 11



M.A English & Comaparative Literature

Ranklist (PWD)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000238 GENERAL MEENAKSHI S THAMBI 119 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000883 OBC MUHAMMED SALIH 30 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004895 GENERAL LELINA LIPAKSHI 14 3



M.A English & Comaparative Literature

Ranklist (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001744 OBC SREYA ALOSIOUS 148 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002397 GENERAL APARNA   D 125 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002396 GENERAL LEKSHMI G KRISHNAN 113 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000945 GENERAL NISHA KORANGA 81 4

5 CUKRPGCT0007524 GENERAL NIVEDITA ROY 81 5

6 CUKRPGCT0003104 GENERAL KRISHNENDU M P 76 6

7 CUKRPGCT0005392 GENERAL SOYA SAJI 72 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004507 GENERAL ABEL HEBY VARGHESE 70 8

9 CUKRPGCT0005445 GENERAL DHANALEKSHMI 69 9


